

Sessions Case No. 108/2022

CIS Registration No. 108/2022 CNR No. WBND05-000476-2022

J. O. Code - WB00728

Order no. 13

Dated: 14.06.2024

In view of resolution taken by Nabadwip Bar Association, no steps is taken by any of the parties.

A fresh schedule is prepared today.

To **16.08.2024** for evidence of CSW 1 & 2,
17.08.2024 for evidence of CSW 3 & 4.

Sd/-
(Debabrata Kundu)
Additional Sessions Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia